
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 25 FT TO E R/W LINE OF
GRADED RD FOR POB, CONT E

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES INC
P O BOX 2827
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-2827

27-3S-16-02339-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.00 1.00/

03/28/2023 KS 1.13 12,656 0 0 12,656

STANDARD
2

45,770
7,450
12,656
65,876
5,427
60,449

0
60,449
65,876

0

65,876

1218/0234 7/18/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES ERVIN WILDINS

WILKINSON INDUSTRIE

1105/1483 10/01/2006 WD Q I 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM T SR & SHIRLE

CHARLES E & ROXANA 
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XFOB:1:1: SOUTHWOOD/PEACHTREE M H

HX Base Yr

192 NW WILKS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,630 117.0000 70.20 114,426 1979 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1528

BAS 1,528 100 1,528 42,906

UCP 143 20 29 814

UOP 132 25 33 927

UOP 160 25 40 1,123

1,963 1,630 45,770

BAS= W17 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$W39 S23 E17 UOP= S12 E11 N12 W11$
E11 S12 UCP=  W11 S13 E11N13$ E20 N12 E8 N23 $.
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13

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,200.00 11,200.00 12,656


